H&PI

CREDIT 2023 Financial Education/Community Qutreach

ASSOCIATION

Fos Hoei, By Horl

1%t Quarter: January - March

Date

01/18/2023

01/26/2023
02/22/2023
03/07/2023

03/14/2023

03/15/2023

03/21/2023

03/23/2023

9:30-4 pm

12-1pm
12-1pm
6 pm—8 pm

6 pm—8 pm

9:30-4 pm

6 pm—8 pm

12-1pm

2nd Quarter: April - June

Date

04/04/2023
04/12/2023
05/17/2023

05/17/2023

05/24/2023

05/25/2023
05/31/2023

06/21/2023

Time

6 pm—8pm
12 -1 pm
9:30-4 pm

6 pm—8 pm

6 pm—8 pm

12-1pm
6 pm—8pm

12 -1 pm

Event/Class
Community Outreach
Being a Smart Consumer
Being a Smart Consumer
3 Part Series: The Road to
Financial Management
Part 1 — Money Culture/Financial
Goal Setting/Developing a
Spending Plan

3 Part Series: The Road to
Financial Management

Part 2 — Developing a Spending
Plan (cont)/Retirement Planning
Community Qutreach
9:30-11:30 Lower Moenkopi
Admin

2:00—-4:00 Kykotsmovi Elections
Office

3 Part Series: The Road to
Financial Management

Part 3 — Credit/Being a Smart
Consumer

Being a Smart Consumer

Class

Homebuyer Education
Developing a Spending Plan
Community Outreach
9:30-11:30 Moenkopi (Roadside)
2:00-4:00 Kykotsmovi (Roadside)
3 Part Series: The Road to
Financial Management

Part 1 — Money Culture/Financial
Goal Setting/Developing a
Spending Plan

3 Part Series: The Road to
Financial Management

Part 2 — Developing a Spending
Plan (cont)/Retirement Planning
Developing a Spending Plan

3 Part Series: The Road to
Financial Management

Part 3 — Credit/Being a Smart
Consumer

Developing a Spending Plan

_Type

In Person
Virtual
Virtual
In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

Virtual

Type

In Person
Virtual

In Person

In Person

In Person

Virtual
In Person

Virtual

_Location —
Moenkopi/Kykotsmovi

Old Oraibi Learning
Center

Old Oraibi Learning
Center

Moenkopi/Kykotsmovi

Old Oraibi Learning
Center

Location
Sipaulovi Youth/Elder

Moenkopi/Kykotsmovi

Polacca — Tewa
Community Bldg

Polacca — Tewa
Community Bldg

Polacca — Tewa
Community Bldg



3rd Quarter: luly - September

Date
07/06/2023
07/19/2023

08/23/2023
09/06/2023
09/14/2023

09/20/2023

09/21/2023

09/28/2023

Time
12-1pm
9:30—-4 pm

12-1pm
12-1pm
6 pm—8 pm

9:30—-4 pm

6 pm—8 pm

6 pm—8 pm

Class

Credit and You

Community Outreach
9:30-11:30 Moenkopi (roadside)
2:00-4:00 Kykotsmovi (roadside)
Credit and You

Credit and You

3 Part Series: The Road to
Financial Management

Part 1 — Money Culture/Financial
Goal Setting/Developing a
Spending Plan

Community Outreach
9:30-11:30 Moenkopi (roadside)
2:00-4:00 Kykotsmovi (roadside)
3 Part Series: The Road to
Financial Management

Part 2 — Developing a Spending
Plan (cont)/Retirement Planning
3 Part Series: The Road to
Financial Management

Part 3 — Credit/Being a Smart
Consumer

4% Quarter: October - December

Date
10/10/2023
10/25/2023

11/15/2023

Time

6 pm—8 pm
12-1pm

6 pm—-8 pm
9:30—4 pm

Class

Couponing

Holiday Spending

Holiday Spending

Community Outreach
9:30-11:30 Lower Moenkopi
Admin

2:00-4:00 Kykotsmovi Elections
Office

Type
Virtual
In Person

Virtual
Virtual
In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

Type

In Person
Virtual

In Person
In Person

Location

Moenkopi/Kykotsmovi

Moenkopi - TBD

Moenkopi/Kykotsmovi

Moenkopi - TBD

Moenkopi - TBD

Location
TBD

TBD
Moenkopi/Kykotsmovi



