

# 2023 Financial Education/Community Outreach

## 1<sup>st</sup> Quarter: January - March

Date	Time	Event/Class	Type	Location
01/18/2023	9:30 – 4 pm	Community Outreach	In Person	Moenkopi/Kykotsmovi
01/26/2023	12 – 1 pm	Being a Smart Consumer	Virtual	
02/22/2023	12 – 1 pm	Being a Smart Consumer	Virtual	
03/07/2023	6 pm – 8 pm	3 Part Series: The Road to Financial Management Part 1 – Money Culture/Financial Goal Setting/Developing a Spending Plan	In Person	Old Oraibi Learning Center
03/14/2023	6 pm – 8 pm	3 Part Series: The Road to Financial Management Part 2 – Developing a Spending Plan (cont)/Retirement Planning	In Person	Old Oraibi Learning Center
03/15/2023	9:30 – 4 pm	Community Outreach 9:30-11:30 Lower Moenkopi Admin 2:00–4:00 Kykotsmovi Elections	In Person	Moenkopi/Kykotsmovi
00/04/0000		Office		
03/21/2023	6 pm – 8 pm	3 Part Series: The Road to Financial Management Part 3 – Credit/Being a Smart Consumer	In Person	Old Oraibi Learning Center
03/23/2023	12 – 1 pm	Being a Smart Consumer	Virtual	

## 2nd Quarter: April - June

Date	Time	Class	Type	Location
04/04/2023	6 pm – 8 pm	Homebuyer Education	In Person	Sipaulovi Youth/Elder
04/12/2023	12 - 1  pm	Developing a Spending Plan	Virtual	
05/17/2023	9:30 – 4 pm	Community Outreach 9:30-11:30 Moenkopi (Roadside) 2:00–4:00 Kykotsmovi (Roadside)	In Person	Moenkopi/Kykotsmovi
05/17/2023	6 pm – 8 pm	3 Part Series: The Road to Financial Management Part 1 – Money Culture/Financial Goal Setting/Developing a Spending Plan	In Person	Polacca – Tewa Community Bldg
05/24/2023	6 pm – 8 pm	3 Part Series: The Road to Financial Management Part 2 – Developing a Spending Plan (cont)/Retirement Planning	In Person	Polacca – Tewa Community Bldg
05/25/2023	12 – 1 pm	Developing a Spending Plan	Virtual	
05/31/2023	6 pm – 8 pm	3 Part Series: The Road to Financial Management Part 3 – Credit/Being a Smart Consumer	In Person	Polacca – Tewa Community Bldg
06/21/2023	12 – 1 pm	Developing a Spending Plan	Virtual	

### 3rd Quarter: July - September

Date	Time	Class	Type	Location
07/06/2023	12 – 1 pm	Credit and You	Virtual	
07/19/2023	9:30 – 4 pm	Community Outreach 9:30-11:30 Moenkopi (roadside) 2:00–4:00 Kykotsmovi (roadside)	In Person	Moenkopi/Kykotsmovi
08/23/2023	12 - 1 pm	Credit and You	Virtual	
09/06/2023	12 - 1 pm	Credit and You	Virtual	
09/14/2023	6 pm – 8 pm	3 Part Series: The Road to Financial Management Part 1 – Money Culture/Financial Goal Setting/Developing a Spending Plan	In Person	Moenkopi - TBD
09/20/2023	9:30 – 4 pm	Community Outreach 9:30-11:30 Moenkopi (roadside) 2:00–4:00 Kykotsmovi (roadside)	In Person	Moenkopi/Kykotsmovi
09/21/2023	6 pm – 8 pm	3 Part Series: The Road to Financial Management Part 2 – Developing a Spending Plan (cont)/Retirement Planning	In Person	Moenkopi - TBD
09/28/2023	6 pm – 8 pm	3 Part Series: The Road to Financial Management Part 3 – Credit/Being a Smart Consumer	In Person	Moenkopi - TBD

## 4th Quarter: October - December

Date	Time	Class	Type	Location
10/10/2023	6 pm – 8 pm	Couponing	In Person	TBD
10/25/2023	12 – 1 pm	Holiday Spending	Virtual	
	6 pm – 8 pm	Holiday Spending	In Person	TBD
11/15/2023	9:30 – 4 pm	Community Outreach	In Person	Moenkopi/Kykotsmovi
		9:30-11:30 Lower Moenkopi		
		Admin		
		2:00-4:00 Kykotsmovi Elections		
		Office		